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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОО  V  1  1  V  V  1 0,500 -5 18 4

ВРЕЩ Таисия МОО  1  0  3  V  2  1 0,167 -17 12 6

ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 18 29 2

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО  4  4  1  0  0  2 0,000 -19 11 7

СЫСОЕВА Юлия МОО  3  V  2  1  V  2 0,333 -4 18 5

ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО  V  V  2  0  V  V 0,667 6 22 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  V  3  V  V  3 0,600 7 21 3

НИЛОВА Полина МОО  0  4  4  4  1 0,000 -12 13 6

ТУГОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 8 25 1

ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО  3  V  3  2  0 0,200 -11 13 5

ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОО  1  V  4  V  2 0,400 -4 17 4

СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 12 23 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастаси МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1

РОДИОНОВА Дарья МОО  1  0  1  4  V 0,200 -9 11 5

ИЛЬИНА Милена МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 15 23 2

ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОО  4  V  2  V  V 0,600 9 21 3

ЗУДИЛОВА Анастасия МОО  1  V  1  1  V 0,400 -6 13 4

ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОО  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -25 0 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕВТУШЕНКО Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 2

ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО  1  3  V  V  1 0,400 -8 15 4

КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 5 22 3

ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО  1  4  4  V  0 0,200 -9 14 5

ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО  4  4  2  3  1 0,000 -11 14 6

ВЕРТЕЛЕЦКАЯ Светлана МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 14 23 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных

2 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия МОО 1,000 16 25 квалифицированных

3 ТУГОВА Анастасия МОО 1,000 8 25 квалифицированных

4 ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО 0,833 18 29 квалифицированных

5 ИЛЬИНА Милена МОО 0,800 15 23 квалифицированных

6 ВЕРТЕЛЕЦКАЯ Светлана МОО 0,800 14 23 квалифицированных

7 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 0,800 12 23 квалифицированных

8 ЕВТУШЕНКО Екатерина МОО 0,800 9 22 квалифицированных

9 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0,800 5 22 квалифицированных

10 ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО 0,667 6 22 квалифицированных

11 ЧУРАШОВА Валентина МОО 0,600 9 21 квалифицированных

12 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0,600 7 21 квалифицированных

13 ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОО 0,500 -5 18 квалифицированных

14 ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОО 0,400 -4 17 квалифицированных

15 ЗУДИЛОВА Анастасия МОО 0,400 -6 13 квалифицированных

16 ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО 0,400 -8 15 квалифицированных

17 СЫСОЕВА Юлия МОО 0,333 -4 18 квалифицированных

18 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО 0,200 -9 14 квалифицированных

19 РОДИОНОВА Дарья МОО 0,200 -9 11 квалифицированных

20 ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО 0,200 -11 13 квалифицированных

21 ВРЕЩ Таисия МОО 0,167 -17 12 квалифицированных

22 ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО 0,000 -11 14 квалифицированных

23 НИЛОВА Полина МОО 0,000 -12 13 квалифицированных

24 КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО 0,000 -19 11 квалифицированных

25 ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОО 0,000 -25 0 квалифицированных
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